
 

  

 

Southern Lehigh School District 
BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS MEETINGS 

September 2016 through August 2017 
 
 
 

Monday, September 12, 2016  7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, September 26, 2016   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, October 10, 2016     7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, October 24, 2016            7:30PM  Lehigh Career & Technical Institute  
 
Monday, November 14, 2016   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Tuesday, November 29, 2016  7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, December 5, 2015   7:30PM  High School Board Room  
 
Monday, January 9, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, January 23, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, February 13, 2017   7:30PM  Hopewell Gymnasium 
Monday, February 27, 2017      7:30PM     High School Board Room 
 
Monday, March 13, 2017      7:30PM  Middle School Auditorium 
Monday, March 27, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, April 10, 2017   7:30PM  Liberty Bell Gymnasium 
Monday, April 24, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, May 8, 2017                       7:00PM  JPLIS Gymnasium 
Monday, May 22, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, June 12, 2017     7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, June 26, 2017      7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, July 10, 2017     7:30PM  High School Board Room 
 
Monday, August 14, 2017   7:30PM  High School Board Room 
Monday, August 28, 2017    7:30PM  High School Board Room 

4.25.16 Board Approved 

6.13.16 Proposed Changes 


